
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
56 
55 
54 
53 

119 
108 
118 
116 
111 
117 
109 

 110 
120 
115 
113 
112 

51 
114 

Name 
Melissa Boylin 
Kate Taylor 
Flora Knight 
Shellan Leeming 
Niamha Albones 
Darcey Ellis 
Evalina Black 
Grace Rudkin 
Isabelle Mckinnon 
Megan Howarth 
Abby Munroe 
Nancye Roberts 
Lucy Dalgleish 
Erin Corrigan 
Darcy Cain 
Ciara Gostling 
Amy Ryder 
Livsi Gocher 

Class 
AG 
AG 
AG 
AG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
BG 
AG 
BG 

Club/Team 
Sportcity Velo 
Sportcity Velo 
Kendal Cycling Club 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Lpool Century 
Eastlands 
Eastlands Velo 
Eastlands Velo 
Southport Cc 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Eastlands 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
SalyAyre Cogset 
Lpool Century 
Team Rl.360 I.O.M. 
Sportcity Velo 
Rhyl Cycling Club 
Rhyl Cycling Club 

Total Tm 
8:13.837 
8:14.980 
8:16.292 
8:21.725 
8:39.202 
8:39.996 
8:40.273 
8:41.166 
8:52.253 
8:59.111 
9:03.391 
9:20.654 
9:21.657 
9:22.627 

10:06.341 
10:06.936 

8:14.594 
8:45.945 

Diff 

1.143 
2.455 
7.888 

25.365 
26.159 
26.436 
27.329 
38.416 
45.274 
49.554 

1:06.817 
1:07.820 
1:08.790 
1:52.504 
1:53.099 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.143 

Avg. Speed 

34.627 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.648 

Best Speed 

36.520 

Best Lap by 

117 - Megan Howarth 
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NWYL R1 Southport 
Youth AB Girls 

Race 1 SHORT 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:17:52 

Victoria Park Southport 0.950 km 

22/04/2017 11:35 

 North West Youth League


